
Roll No. Year Result 
1 ADARSH KUMAR VIMAL CHHOTE LAL VIMAL 2020 1110201 2022 PASSED
2 ALKA PAL VISHESHWAR DAYAL PAL 2020 1110202 2022 FAILED
3 ANIRUDH KUMAR ARUN KUMAR 2020 1110203 2022 FAILED
4 ANJALI YADAV KAMLESH YADAV 2020 1110204 2022 FAILED
5 ANJUL VERMA PANKAJ VERMA 2020 1110205 2022 FAILED
6 ANKIT KUMAR JAGANNATH 2020 1110206 2022 FAILED
7 ANKUR YADAV BRIJPAL SINGH YADAV 2022 1110207 2022 FAILED
8 ANKUSH KUSHWAH LAKSHMAN SINGH 2020 1110208 2022 FAILED
9 ANURAG VERMA VINOD KUMAR 2020 1110209 2022 FAILED

10 AROHI PARMAR AVNEESH SINGH PARMAR 2020 1110210 2022 FAILED
11 ASHISH KUMAR SHIVVEER SINGH 2020 1110211 2022 FAILED
12 AVINASH CHAUHAN NARESH SINGH CHAUHAN 2020 1110212 2022 FAILED
13 AYUSH SAXENA UMESH SAXENA 2020 1110213 2022 FAILED
14 CHARCHIT RATHORE VIJAY BAHADUR SINGH 2020 1110214 2022 FAILED
15 DEEKSHA YADAV JASVEER YADAV 2020 1110216 2022 FAILED
16 DIVYANSHI SINGH SUDHIR KUMAR SINGH 2020 1110217 2022 FAILED
17 GAURAV YADAV KAMLESH YADAV 2020 1110218 2022 FAILED
18 HARSH DEV VERMA RAM KUMAR VERMA 2020 1110219 2022 FAILED
19 KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR SATYA PRAKASH 2020 1110220 2022 FAILED
20 KM. RAJANI KUMARI DESHRAJ KASHYAP 2020 1110221 2022 FAILED
21 KOMAL TEJBHAN PAL 2020 1110222 2022 FAILED
22 MASHU YADAV VINAY YADAV 2020 1110223 2022 FAILED
23 MD SAIF MUNEER AHMAD 2020 1110224 2022 FAILED
24 MOHD ATIF SAMIUL HASAN KHAN 2020 1110225 2022 PASSED
25 MOHD DANISH MOHD ASLAM 2020 1110226 2022 FAILED
26 PRINCE KUSHWAH VIKRAM SINGH 2020 1110227 2022 FAILED
27 PRINCY SHARMA RAJESH SHARMA 2020 1110228 2022 FAILED
28 PRIYANSHIKA RAJ SANJEEV KUMAR 2020 1110229 2022 FAILED
29 RAJKUMAR VIKAL SINGH 2020 1110230 2022 FAILED
30 RAVI UTSAV PATEL SHIV PAL SINGH 2020 1110231 2022 PASSED
31 ROUNAK GUPTA PRAMOD GUPTA 2020 1110232 2022 PASSED
32 SATYAM VERMA MANOJ KUMAR VERMA 2020 1110233 2022 FAILED
33 SHEEZA ALI JABBAR ALI 2020 1110234 2022 PASSED
34 SUHANI RAJPUT RAM PRABHAKAR 2020 1110235 2022 PASSED
35 SUYASH SINGH PRABHAKANT 2020 1110236 2022 FAILED
36 ZEBA KHAN ARSHAD LATIF AHMAD KHAN 2020 1110237 2022 FAILED
37 AKASH YADAV RAGHURAJ SINGH YADAV 2020 1110238 2022 FAILED
38 UPDESH KUMAR RAM VRIJ 2020 1110239 2022 FAILED
39 SURENDRA PAL SINGH KIRPAL SINGH VERMA 2020 1110240 2022 FAILED
40 AAKASH RAMPARKASH 2019 1947001 2022 FAILED
41 ABHINAY KUMAR SHYAM SINGH 2019 1947002 2022 FAILED
42 ABHINAV SHARMA ARUN KUMAR SHARMA 2019 1947003 2022 FAILED
43 ABHISHEK PANDEY VIJAY PANDEY 2019 1947004 2022 FAILED
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44 ABHISHEK VIJAYPAL SINGH 2019 1947005 2022 FAILED
45 ABRAR AHAMAD NAUSHAD ALI 2019 1947008 2022 FAILED
46 AJAY GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA 2019 1947009 2022 FAILED
47 AJAY SINGH SURJAN SINGH 2019 1947010 2022 FAILED
48 AJAY YADAV RAMPAL SINGH 2019 1947011 2022 FAILED
49 AJIT SINGH HARI BABU 2019 1947012 2022 FAILED
50 AMAR DEEP SINGH UMESH KUMAR 2019 1947014 2022 FAILED
51 AMIT KUMAR SAXENA VED RAM SAXENA 2019 1947017 2022 FAILED
52 ANAND KUMAR DIXIT PRADEEP KUMAR DIXIT 2019 1947018 2022 FAILED
53 ANKIT KUMAR MISHRA VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA 2019 1947021 2022 FAILED
54 ARJUN SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH 2019 1947023 2022 FAILED
55 ARSHI RAO MO. RIZWAN 2019 1947025 2022 FAILED
56 ASHUTOSH YADAV JITENDRA SINGH YADAV 2019 1947027 2022 PASSED
57 BRAJ KISHOR NETRA PAL SINGH 2019 1947029 2022 FAILED
58 DEEPAK YADAV SAHVEER SINGH 2019 1947031 2022 FAILED
59 GAYATRY OM SHIVASHIV GIRI 2019 1947036 2022 PASSED
60 GULSHAN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 2019 1947037 2022 FAILED
61 HARENDRA KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH 2019 1947038 2022 FAILED
62 HARI MOHAN VISHWAKARMA RAM PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA 2019 1947039 2022 FAILED
63 HARIPAL YADAV RAMAWADH YADAV 2019 1947041 2022 FAILED
64 HARSH VARDHAN INDRAPAL SINGH 2019 1947042 2022 FAILED
65 HARSHIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA RAVI SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA 2019 1947043 2022 FAILED
66 HIMANI RASTOGI SANTOSH RASTOGI 2019 1947044 2022 PASSED
67 JOLLY YADAV ARVIND YADAV 2019 1947047 2022 FAILED
68 LALIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 2019 1947049 2022 FAILED
69 MAN SINGH KAMTA PRASAD 2019 1947051 2022 FAILED
70 NIHARIKA UMESH SINGH 2019 1947056 2022 FAILED
71 PAYAL TIWARI SATYA PRAKASH TIWARI 2019 1947059 2022 FAILED
72 PREETI YADAV RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV 2019 1947064 2022 FAILED
73 RAJAT KUMAR KRISHNA PAL 2019 1947068 2022 FAILED
74 RAM GUPTA RAJESH CHANDRA GUPTA 2019 1947070 2022 FAILED
75 RANJEET SHAKYA SONE LAL SHAKYA 2019 1947071 2022 FAILED
76 RANVEER SINGH LALLU SINGH 2019 1947072 2022 FAILED
77 RAVISHEK KUMAR RADHA KRISHNA 2019 1947073 2022 FAILED
78 ROHIT SINGH VEERENDRA SINGH 2019 1947075 2022 FAILED
79 SACHIN YADAV SUDHEESH KUMAR YADAV 2019 1947076 2022 FAILED
80 SAMARTH DIXIT SUBHASH DIXIT 2019 1947077 2022 FAILED
81 SANSKRITI DUBEY ANIL DUBEY 2019 1947078 2022 FAILED
82 SHAHIN FATIMA MUSIM KHAN 2019 1947080 2022 FAILED
83 SHALINI YADAV OM PRAKASH  2019 1947081 2022 FAILED
84 SHIV SHANKAR KHUSHI RAM 2019 1947082 2022 FAILED
85 SUNAINA GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 2019 1947087 2022 PASSED
86 SUSHMA VERMA SHIVNATH SINGH 2019 1947088 2022 FAILED
87 UJJAWAL RATAN MAURYA VINOD KUMAR MAURYA 2019 1947091 2022 FAILED
88 VAIBHAV SINGH RATHORE PRADYUMAN SINGH 2019 1947092 2022 FAILED
89 VIDYA DEVI MADAN LAL VERMA 2019 1947094 2022 FAILED
90 VISHAL ARNAV KAUSHAL SHAILENDRA KUMAR KAUSHAL 2019 1947096 2022 FAILED
91 VISHAL YADAV VIRESH YADAV 2019 1947097 2022 FAILED
92 VIVEKANAND OM PRAKASH 2019 1947098 2022 FAILED
93 RAHUL YADAV RAM VILASH YADAV 2017 8110288 2022 FAILED



94 SHLOK TRIPATHI SHEET KUMAR 2017 8110297 2022 FAILED
95 UPENDRA SINGH GRISH SINGH 2017 8110303 2022 FAILED
96 AMAN KUMAR BALVIR SINGH 2018 9110369 2022 FAILED
97 AMIT YADAV JAI PRAKASH 2018 9110370 2022 FAILED
98 AMIT MISHRA AKHILENDRA MISHRA 2018 9110374 2022 PASSED
99 CHANDRA PRAKASH RAM AVTAR 2018 9110386 2022 FAILED

100 DHARMENDRA KUMAR CHHATRA PAL 2018 9110389 2022 FAILED
101 DINESH KUMAR RATHORE TEJ PAL 2018 9110390 2022 FAILED
102 MANIK KUMAR CHATURVEDI SUNEEL KUMAR CHATURVEDI 2018 9110402 2022 FAILED
103 SATENDRA KUMAR RAMPAL SINGH 2018 9110430 2022 FAILED
104 SHIVAM BISWAS SHASHANDHAR BISWAS 2018 9110438 2022 FAILED

Roll No. Year Result
1 CHHAYA DEVI RAJ VEER SINGH 2015 7210210 2022 FAILED
2 MANOJ KUMAR YOGENDRA SINGH 2015 7210215 2022 FAILED
3 RAHUL YADAV RAM VILASH YADAV 2015 7210220 2022 FAILED
4 RAJAN KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR 2015 7210221 2022 FAILED
5 SUMIT VERMA VIRENDRA KUMAR VERMA 2015 7210230 2022 FAILED
6 ABHISHEK KUMAR VED PRAKASH 2016 8110252 2022 FAILED
7 ADITYA BHUSHAN SINGH SAHABZADA SINGH 2016 8110254 2022 FAILED
8 KAMESH RAJPUT SURESH CHANDRA 2016 8110268 2022 FAILED
9 MD UMAR MD TAKIUDDIN 2015 8110275 2022 FAILED

10 MITU CHAUDHARY MANIK KUMAR CHAUDHARY 2016 8110276 2022 FAILED
11 NITI PATEL AJAY PAL SINGH 2016 8110280 2022 FAILED
12 POOJA SINGH UMESH SINGH 2016 8110282 2022 FAILED
13 PRAVAL YADAV PRAVEEN KUMAR 2016 8110285 2022 FAILED
14 PRINCE JITENDRA PAL SINGH 2016 8110286 2022 FAILED
15 SURAJ KUMAR PRANVESH KUMAR 2016 8110302 2022 FAILED
16 AAMIR HUSAIN ASHFAQ HUSAIN 2016 9110351 2022 FAILED
17 AASHIKA BAIS SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH BAIS 2017 9110352 2022 FAILED
18 ABHILASH VERMA SATYA PRAKASH 2017 9110354 2022 FAILED
19 ABHINAV KESHAV YADAV ANOOP KUMAR YADAV 2017 9110355 2022 FAILED
20 ABHISHEK YADAV RAVENDRA SINGH 2017 9110356 2022 FAILED
21 ADITY KUMAR SINGH CHARAN SINGH 2017 9110357 2022 FAILED
22 ADITYA KUMAR RAVENDRA SINGH 2017 9110358 2022 FAILED
23 ADITYA KUMAR JUGENDRA PAL SINGH 2017 9110359 2022 FAILED
24 AJAY KUMAR BHOLA SINGH 2017 9110361 2022 FAILED
25 AKASH KUMAR SINGH CHANDEL RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH CHANDEL 2017 9110364 2022 FAILED
26 AMAN KUMAR BALVIR SINGH 2017 9110369 2022 FAILED
27 AMIT YADAV JAY PRAKASH YADAV 2017 9110370 2022 FAILED
28 ANAMIKA YADAV SURESH CHANDRA YADAV 2017 9110372 2022 FAILED
29 ANIT MISHRA AKHILENDRA MISHRA 2017 9110374 2022 FAILED
30 ANJALI TIWARI SANTOSH KUMAR 2017 9110375 2022 FAILED
31 ANSHUL DUBEY AJIT DUBEY 2017 9110378 2022 FAILED
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32 ANUJ PRATAP SINGH DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 2017 9110379 2022 FAILED
33 AYUSH RATHORE BRAJENDRA SINGH RATHORE 2017 9110382 2022 FAILED
34 BIRESH PRATAP BIRENDRA SINGH YADAV 2017 9110383 2022 FAILED
35 CHANDRA PRAKASH RAM AVTAR 2017 9110386 2022 FAILED
36 DEEPESH PRATAP SINGH YASH PAL SINGH 2017 9110388 2022 FAILED
37 DHARMENDRA KUMAR CHHATRA PAL 2017 9110389 2022 FAILED
38 DINESH KUMAR RATHOUR TEJ PAL 2017 9110390 2022 FAILED
39 HIMANSHU SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 2017 9110393 2022 FAILED
40 ISHU GUPTA VINAY KUMAR 2017 9110394 2022 FAILED
41 JAVED KHAN ABRAR KHAN 2017 9110396 2022 FAILED
42 JOHN MOHAMMAD SHARAFAT ALI 2017 9110397 2022 FAILED
43 KAMAL KANT CHATURVEDI KRISHNA KUMAR CHATURVEDI 2017 9110398 2022 FAILED
44 KCHIPRA MISHRA MAHADEV PRASAD 2017 9110400 2022 PASSED
45 KM. ABIDA BEGUM ZAKIR ALI 2017 9110401 2022 FAILED
46 MANIK KUMAR CHATURVEDI SUNEEL KUMAR CHATURVEDI 2017 9110402 2022 FAILED
47 MD MUBARAK HUSAIN HANIF ANSARI 2017 9110403 2022 FAILED
48 MD TARIQUE ANWAR ABDUL RASHID 2017 9110404 2022 FAILED
49 MOHAMMAD AMIR KHAN MOHAMMAD USMAN KHAN 2017 9110405 2022 FAILED
50 MUFIS KHAN MUSEER KHAN 2017 9110406 2022 FAILED
51 NARENDRA KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR 2017 9110410 2022 FAILED
52 NIHARIKA YADAV RAVENDRA PAL 2017 9110411 2022 PASSED
53 RAJAT KUMAR DHURUV CHANDRA 2017 9110418 2022 FAILED
54 RAMVIR SINGH BABU RAM 2017 9110419 2022 FAILED
55 RANJEET KUMAR VERMA RAMPRAKASH VERMA 2017 9110420 2022 FAILED
56 RISHABH SAXENA SURESH SAXENA 2017 9110422 2022 FAILED
57 RITESH KUMAR TIWARI YAGYA DATTA TIWARI 2017 9110423 2022 FAILED
58 SATENDRA KUMAR RAMPAL SINGH 2017 9110430 2022 FAILED
59 SATENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN KAMLESH SINGH CHAUHAN 2017 9110431 2022 FAILED
60 SAYAD ALI IRFAN SAYAD IRFAN AHMAD 2017 9110433 2022 FAILED
61 SHARMISTHA BOSE CHANDAN BOSE 2017 9110434 2022 FAILED
62 SHIVAM BISWAS SHASHANDHAR BISWAS 2017 9110438 2022 FAILED
63 SHIVENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA GHANSHYAM SRIVASTAVA 2017 9110439 2022 FAILED
64 SONI YADAV NAHAR SINGH YADAV 2017 9110440 2022 FAILED
65 TANU KASHYAP DHARMENDRA SINGH 2017 9110441 2022 FAILED
66 UTKARSH AWASTHI ANIL AWASTHI 2017 9110443 2022 FAILED
67 VEENA RAM SHARAN 2017 9110446 2022 FAILED
68 MOHIT KUMAR DUBEY KAUSHAL KISHOR DUBEY 2015 6211089 2022 FAILED
69 NARENDRA SINGH GYAN SINGH 2015 6211092 2022 FAILED
70 NEHA SHAKYA RANG BAHADUR SHAKYA 2015 6211093 2022 FAILED
71 PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH MUNENDRA SINGH 2015 6211101 2022 PASSED
72 SANJAY BHAGEL RAM GOVIND 2015 6211119 2022 FAILED
73 SANJEEV CHAUDHARI RAM MURAT CHAUDHARI 2016 6211120 2022 FAILED
74 ADARSH PAL RAMAUTAR 2016 6211143 2022 FAILED
75 AMAN SAXENA OM PRAKASH SAXENA 2016 6211152 2022 FAILED
76 AMIT KUMAR BALAKRAM 2015 6211153 2022 FAILED
77 ARJUN SINGH JASWANT SINGH YADAV 2016 6211160 2022 PASSED
78 JAGRATI SATYENDRA PRAKASH 2016 6211170 2022 FAILED
79 MAYANK RATHAUR SUSHEEL CHANDRA 2016 6211175 2022 PASSED
80 NITISH KUMAR DEVENDRA SINGH 2016 6211183 2022 FAILED
81 RAJESH CHANDRA LAXMAN PRASAD 2016 6211198 2022 FAILED



82 RAM JI JAGDISH 2016 6211551 2022 FAILED
83 ROHIT YADAV RAJESH YADAV 2016 6211557 2022 FAILED
84 SHAMSHAD MEHDIHASAN 2017 6211566 2022 FAILED
85 SHIKHAR GUPTA GYAN PRAKASH GUPTA 2017 6211568 2022 PASSED
86 SONAM MISHRA SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA 2017 6211576 2022 FAILED
87 SADANAND YADAV DEVENDRA YADAV 2017 6211590 2022 PASSED

Roll No. Year Result
1 PRASANT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR 2015 5310902 2022 FAILED
2 AFAK KHAN RAHMAN KHAN 2015 5310904 2022 PASSED
3 ASHUTOSH YADAV SURENDRA SINGH YADAV 2015 5310915 2022 FAILED
4 AVNISH KUMAR VERMA MUNNA LAL 2015 5310916 2022 FAILED
5 GAURAV VERMA RAKESH VERMA 2015 5310927 2022 FAILED
6 POONAM SINGH VIKRAM SINGH 2015 5310942 2022 PASSED
7 RAHUL KUMAR VERMA UMESH KUMAR VERMA 2015 5310948 2022 FAILED
8 RAJ KAPOOR YADAV RAKESH YADAV 2015 5310949 2022 FAILED
9 RAJAT YADAV GULAB SINGH 2015 5310950 2022 FAILED

10 UTKARSH SINGH VINIT SINGH 2015 5310966 2022 FAILED
11 VIJAY GOSWAMI BRAHMA NAND GOSWAMI 2015 5310967 2022 FAILED
12 VIKRANT DHARMENDRA 2015 5310969 2022 FAILED
13 MUNENDRA KUMAR RAJESHWAR SINGH 2015 5310986 2022 FAILED
14 ANKIT VERMA KRISHNA GOPAL VERMA 2015 6211060 2022 FAILED
15 NISHCHAL CHAUHAN ARVIND SINGH CHAUHAN 2015 6211096 2022 FAILED
16 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAGVEER SINGH 2016 6211108 2022 FAILED
17 ABHISHEK TYAGI RAKESH TYAGI 2016 6211142 2022 FAILED
18 AJIT SINGH HARI CHAND 2016 6211145 2022 FAILED
19 ALOK KUMAR BRAJESH 2016 6211147 2022 FAILED
20 AMAN DEEP GUPTA ADESH KUMAR GUPTA 2016 6211151 2022 PASSED
21 AMIT KUMAR KAYAM SINGH 2016 6211154 2022 FAILED
22 AMRESHWAR TRIPATHI AVINASH KUMAR TRIPATHI 2016 6211155 2022 FAILED
23 ATUL PAL RAMSAHAY PAL 2016 6211163 2022 FAILED
24 DUSHYANT YADAV SATYAVIR SINGH YADAV 2016 6211166 2022 FAILED
25 GOKUL KUMAR DEEP CHANDRA 2016 6211167 2022 PASSED
26 HAFIJUR RAHMAN VAKEEL KHAN 2016 6211169 2022 FAILED
27 KIMI NISHA BHARTI DINESH BHARTI 2016 6211171 2022 FAILED
28 MANISH KUMAR UDAIRAJ MAURYA 2016 6211173 2022 FAILED
29 NEHA GUPTA JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 2016 6211179 2022 PASSED
30 NIKITA SINGH PRAVENDRA SINGH 2016 6211181 2022 FAILED
31 PRASHANT YADAV RAJESH YADAV 2016 6211188 2022 FAILED
32 PRAVEEN KUMAR KRISHAN PAL SINGH 2016 6211189 2022 FAILED
33 PRAVEEN KUMAR BRIJ KISHOR VERMA 2016 6211190 2022 FAILED
34 PRIYANKA MISHRA GYANENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 2016 6211192 2022 FAILED
35 PUSHPENDRA SINGH DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH 2016 6211194 2022 PASSED
36 RANU KUSHWAHA UMASHANKAR KUSHWAHA 2016 6211552 2022 FAILED
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37 RAVI TRIPATHI SUBHASH CHANDRA TRIPATHI 2016 6211554 2022 PASSED
38 SAJMAN ALI ASGAR ALI 2016 6211559 2022 FAILED
39 SALMA SIDDIKI JALALUDDIN SIDDIKI 2016 6211560 2022 FAILED
40 SALMAN SIDDIQUI BADIUDDIN SIDDIQUI 2016 6211561 2022 FAILED
41 SAMEER KUMAR MISHRA HARIOM MISHRA 2016 6211562 2022 FAILED
42 SHAHADAT ALI SHAHZADE ALI 2016 6211565 2022 PASSED
43 SHIV KUMAR YADAV PRITAM SINGH 2016 6211569 2022 FAILED
44 SHIVAM KUMAR RAMESHWER DAYAL 2017 6211570 2022 FAILED
45 SHUBHAM ANUP SHARAN GUPTA 2017 6211574 2022 FAILED
46 SUMIT KATIYAR KAILASH CHANDRA KATIYAR 2017 6211579 2022 FAILED
47 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV AJAY PAL SINGH 2017 6211580 2022 PASSED
48 SWANTANTRA SINGH BADAM SINGH VERMA 2017 6211582 2022 FAILED
49 UTKARSH YADAV JOGRAJ YADAV 2017 6211585 2022 FAILED
50 VANDANA PANDEY SATISH CHANDRA PANDEY 2017 6211586 2022 FAILED
51 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH RAMNISH SINGH 2017 6211587 2022 FAILED
52 VISHAL KIRTANIYA NISHIKANT KIRTANIYA 2017 6211589 2022 FAILED

Roll No. Year Result
1 ALOK KUMAR SHYAMAL SINGH 2015 5310905 2022 FAILED
2 AMAN GUPTA SADAN KUMAR 2015 5310906 2022 FAILED
3 ANJUL SHARMA BHAGWAN DAS SHARMA 2015 5310908 2022 FAILED
3 ANUJ KUMAR JAHAR SINGH 2015 5310910 2022 FAILED
4 ANUKUL VERMA JAMADAR SINGH VERMA 2015 5310911 2022 FAILED
5 ANURAG VERMA DINESH VERMA 2015 5310912 2022 FAILED
6 ASHISH DWIVEDI VIRENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI 2015 5310914 2022 FAILED
7 BRAJESH KUMAR SHYAM NARAYAN 2015 5310918 2022 FAILED
8 DEEPENDRA KUMAR SURESH CHANDRA 2015 5310919 2022 FAILED
9 DEEPIKA RATHORE SHAILENDRA SINGH RATHORE 2015 5310921 2022 PASSED

10 DHEERAJ BAGHEL RAMESHWAR DAYAL 2015 5310923 2022 PASSED
11 FAHEEM ALI ZAMIL KHAN 2015 5310924 2022 PASSED
12 GAJALA SAMAREEN ABDUL MUEED ANSARRI 2015 5310925 2022 PASSED
13 GARIMA SINGH RAM PAL SINGH 2015 5310926 2022 FAILED
14 HEMANT SINGH MIJAJI LAL 2015 5310929 2022 FAILED
15 HEMLATA YADAV NAR SINGH YADAV 2015 5310930 2022 FAILED
16 INDU TRIPATHI SHIV TRIPATHI 2015 5310931 2022 FAILED
17 KM MANISHA YADAV BABU RAM YADAV 2015 5310932 2022 FAILED
18 MANVENDRA PRATAP SINGH ASHOK KUMAR 2015 5310934 2022 FAILED
19 NEHAL HUSSAIN NASIR HUSSAIN 2015 5310936 2022 FAILED
20 NISHANT RAJPOOT RAJBAHADUR VERMA 2015 5310937 2022 FAILED
21 NISHKARSH YADAV RAJENDRA SINGH 2015 5310938 2022 FAILED
22 NISSAR KHAN ISAB KHAN 2015 5310939 2022 FAILED
23 POOJA RAM MOHAN 2015 5310941 2022 FAILED
24 PRADEEP KUMAR BISWAS PRANAV BISWAS 2015 5310943 2022 PASSED
25 PRAKASH CHANDRA MISHRA AYODHYA PRASAD MISHRA 2015 5310944 2022 PASSED
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26 RAVI SHANKER PANDEY RAM LAKHAN PANDEY 2015 5310951 2022 FAILED
27 RISHABH YADAV VINOD KUMAR 2015 5310952 2022 FAILED
28 SARITA KUMARI RAM KUMAR 2015 5310955 2022 FAILED
29 SAUMYA YADAV SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 2015 5310956 2022 FAILED
30 SHAN MOHAMMAD VARISH MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI 2015 5310957 2022 FAILED
31 SHIKHA YADAV SURENDRA SINGH YADAV 2015 5310958 2022 FAILED
32 SHIVAM MISHRA SATISH CHANDRA MISHRA 2015 5310959 2022 FAILED
33 SURESH KUMAR YADAV UMESH KUMAR YADAV 2015 5310964 2022 FAILED
34 VIKASH SHARMA RAM SINGH 2015 5310968 2022 FAILED
35 ZABIR HUSSAIN MUNNE ALI 2015 5310971 2022 FAILED
36 ABHISHEK KUMAR MAHESH CHANDRA VERMA 2016 5310972 2022 FAILED
37 ADIL SHARIF SHARIF KHAN 2016 5310973 2022 PASSED
38 AKANSHA PANDEY DEVENDRA PANDEY 2016 5310975 2022 PASSED
39 ALOK KUMAR MISHRA SHIV KUMAR MISHRA 2016 5310976 2022 PASSED
40 ALOK PRAJAPATI PRAMOD KUMAR PRAJAPATI 2016 5310977 2022 FAILED
41 ALOK SHAKYA SEVA RAM SHAKYA 2016 5310978 2022 FAILED
42 ANAND MOHAN SUSHIL KUMAR 2016 5310979 2022 FAILED
43 ANAND RATAN SHAKYA SHAITAN SINGH SHAKYA 2016 5310980 2022 PASSED
44 ANUJ MAURYA NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH MAURYA 2016 5310981 2022 PASSED
45 ANSHU VERMA RITURAJ VERMA 2016 5310982 2022 PASSED
46 DHARMPAL TODI LAL 2016 5310983 2022 PASSED
47 DIVYA YADAV MANNU SINGH 2016 5310984 2022 PASSED
48 GOLDI YADAV ANIL KUMAR YADAV 2016 5310985 2022 PASSED
49 NEHA VASHISHTHA CHANDRA PRAKASH PARASHAR 2016 5310987 2022 FAILED
50 NISHA PAL SHRI PAL 2016 5310988 2022 FAILED
51 PARUL KATIYAR AMAR SINGH KATIYAR 2016 5310989 2022 FAILED
52 POOJA SINGH SHYAM SINGH 2016 5310991 2022 FAILED
53 PRITI SINGH CHANDRA BHAN SINGH 2016 5310992 2022 FAILED
54 PRIYANKA RAJPUT ASHOK KUMAR 2016 5310993 2022 FAILED
55 RAGINI GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 2016 5310994 2022 PASSED
56 RAHUL PAL RAMADHEN PAL 2016 5310995 2022 FAILED
57 RIZWA BANO LADDAN KHAN 2016 5310996 2022 FAILED
58 SANJANA SINHA MUKESH NATH SINHA 2016 5310997 2022 FAILED
59 SHIKHA YADAV NARESH PRASAD YADAV 2016 5310998 2022 FAILED
60 SHIVANGI SINGH YASHPAL SINGH 2016 5310999 2022 FAILED
61 SHIVANI SINGH YASHPAL SINGH 2016 5311000 2022 FAILED
62 SHOBHA KANOJIYA ANCHAL PRAKASH 2016 5311751 2022 FAILED
63 SUDHAKAR DHRUV KUMAR 2016 5311752 2022 PASSED
64 UPASNA VERMA HARI RAM VERMA 2016 5311753 2022 FAILED
65 VISHAKHA SHAKYA VINOD KUMAR 2016 5311754 2022 PASSED



Roll No. Year Result
1 ABHILAK SINGH BADAM SINGH 2015 5310903 2021 PASSED
2 AMAN GUPTA SADAN KUMAR GUPTA 2015 5310906 2021 FAILED
3 AMAN KATIYAR VIJAY KUMAR KATIYAR 2015 5310907 2021 PASSED
4 ANKUR SAXENA RAJESH KUMAR 2015 5310909 2021 PASSED
5 ANUJ KUMAR JAHAR SINGH 2015 5310910 2021 FAILED
6 ANUKUL VERMA JAMADAR SINGH VERMA 2015 5310911 2021 FAILED
7 ANURAG VERMA DINESH VERMA 2015 5310912 2021 FAILED
8 ARPIT KUMAR GANGWAR BRAJ BHAN SINGH 2015 5310913 2021 PASSED
9 ASHISH DWIVEDI VIRENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI 2015 5310914 2021 FAILED

10 AVNISH VERMA SHER SINGH VERMA 2015 5310917 2021 PASSED
11 DEEPENDRA KUMAR SURESH CHANDRA 2015 5310919 2021 FAILED
12 DEEPIKA GANGWAR ASHOK KUMAR GANGWAR 2015 5310920 2021 PASSED
13 DEEPIKA RATHORE SHAILENDRA SINGH RATHORE 2015 5310921 2021 FAILED
14 DEVANAND SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH 2015 5310922 2021 PASSED
15 DHEERAJ BAGHEL RAMESHWAR DAYAL 2015 5310923 2021 FAILED
16 FAHEEM ALI ZAMIL KHAN 2015 5310924 2021 FAILED
17 GAJALA SAMAREEN ABDUL MUEED ANSARRI 2015 5310925 2021 FAILED
18 GARIMA SINGH MR. RAM PAL SINGH 2015 5310926 2021 FAILED
19 HARSH TIWARI MR. MANOJ TIWARI 2015 5310928 2021 PASSED
20 HEMANT SINGH LATE MIJAJI LAL 2015 5310929 2021 FAILED
21 HEMLATA YADAV NAR SINGH YADAV 2015 5310930 2021 FAILED
22 INDU TRIPATHI SHIVJI TRIPATHI 2015 5310931 2021 FAILED
23 KM MANISHA YADAV BABU RAM YADAV 2015 5310932 2021 FAILED
24 KRITIKA VERMA SHYAM LAL VERMA 2015 5310933 2021 PASSED
25 MANVENDRA PRATAP SINGH ASHOK KUMAR 2015 5310934 2021 FAILED
26 MUSKAN WAFI ULLA KHAN 2015 5310935 2021 PASSED
27 NEHAL HUSSAIN NASIR HUSSAIN 2015 5310936 2021 FAILED
28 NISHANT RAJPOOT RAJBAHADUR VERMA 2015 5310937 2021 FAILED
29 NISHKARSH YADAV RAJENDRA SINGH 2015 5310938 2021 FAILED
30 NISSAR KHAN ISAB KHAN 2015 5310939 2021 FAILED
31 PALLAVI RAMESH CHANDRA 2015 5310940 2021 PASSED
32 PRADEEP KUMAR BISWAS LATE PRANAV BISWAS 2015 5310943 2021 FAILED
33 PRAKASH CHANDRA MISHRA AYODHYA PRASAD MISHRA 2015 5310944 2021 FAILED
34 PRIYA YADAV MR. SUKRESH KUMAR YADAV 2015 5310945 2021 PASSED
35 PRIYANKA PATEL SANTRAM VERMA 2015 5310946 2021 FAILED
36 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH SATYA PAL SINGH 2015 5310947 2021 FAILED
37 RAVI SHANKER PANDEY RAM LAKHAN PANDEY 2015 5310951 2021 FAILED
38 RISHABH YADAV VINOD KUMAR 2015 5310952 2021 FAILED
39 SANCHITA YADAV BABU LAL YADAV 2015 5310954 2021 FAILED
40 SAUMYA YADAV SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 2015 5310956 2021 FAILED
41 SHAN MOHAMMAD VARISH MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI 2015 5310957 2021 FAILED
42 SHIKHA YADAV SURENDRA SINGH YADAV 2015 5310958 2021 FAILED
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43 SHIVANGI YADAV RAM UJAGIR YADAV 2015 5310960 2021 PASSED
44 SHIVENDRA SINGH DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH 2015 5310961 2021 FAILED
45 SHWAILA RAZIK HUSAIN 2015 5310962 2021 FAILED
46 SUNDRAM HARENDRA PRATAP SINGH 2015 5310963 2021 FAILED
47 SURESH KUMAR YADAV UMESH KUMAR YADAV 2015 5310964 2021 FAILED
48 VIKASH SHARMA RAM SINGH 2015 5310968 2021 FAILED
49 VIVEK KRISHAN MURARI 2015 5310970 2021 FAILED

Roll No. Year Result
1 ABHISHEK TYAGI RAKESH TYAGI 2016 6211142 2021 FAILED

2 AJIT SINGH HARI SINGH 2016 6211145 2021 FAILED

3 ALOK KUMAR BRAJESH KUMAR 2016 6211147 2021 FAILED

4 AMAN DEEP GUPTA  ADESH KUMAR 2016 6211151 2021 FAILED

5 AMIT KUMAR KAYAM SINGH 2016 6211153 2021 FAILED

6 AMRESHWAR TRIPATHI AVHINASH KUMAR TRIPATHI 2016 6211155 2021 FAILED

7 ATUL KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR TRIVEDI 2016 6211162 2021 FAILED

8 ATUL PAL RAMSAHAY PAL 2016 6211163 2021 FAILED

9 DUSHYANT YADAV SATYAVIR SINGH YADAV 2016 6211166 2021 FAILED

10 GOKUL KUMAR  DEEP CHANDRA YADAV 2016 6211167 2021 FAILED

11 HAFIJURRAHMAN VAKEEL KHAN 2016 6211169 2021 FAILED

12 KM SHRISTI SINGH DHARMENDRA KKUMAR SINGH 2016 6211172 2021 PASSED

13 MANISH KUMAR UDAIRAJ MAURYA 2016 6211173 2021 FAILED

14 MANMEET YADAV RAJENDRA PAL SINGH YADAV 2016 6211174 2021 FAILED

15 MOHD ASLAM JALIL AHMAD 2016 6211176 2021 FAILED

16 MOHIT KUMAR GYANENDRA PAL SINGH 2016 6211177 2021 PASSED

17 NEHA GUPTA JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA 2016 6211179 2021 FAILED

18 NIKITA SINGH PRAVENDRA SINGH 2016 6211181 2021 FAILED

19 PRASHANT YADAV RAJESH KUMAR YADAV 2016 6211188 2021 FAILED

20 PRAVEEN KUMAR KRISHAN PAL SINGH 2016 6211189 2021 FAILED

21 PRIYANKA MISHRA GYANENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 2016 6211192 2021 FAILED

22 PUSHPENDRA SINGH DHARMENDRA KKUMAR SINGH 2016 6211194 2021 FAILED

23 RAJANI KUMARI CHHEDA LAL 2016 6211197 2021 FAILED

24 RAJNESH YADAV NETRA PAL 2016 6211200 2021 FAILED

25 RANU KUSHWAHA UMASHANKAR KUSHWAHA 2016 6211552 2021 FAILED

26 RAVI TRIPATHI SUBHASH CHANDRA TRIPATHI 2016 6211554 2021 FAILED

27 SALMA SIDDIKI JALALUDDIN SIDDIKI 2016 6211560 2021 FAILED

28 SALMAN SIDDIQUI BADIUDDIN SIDDIIQUI 2016 6211561 2021 FAILED

29 SARVENDRA SHAKYA JAGDISH SARAN 2016 6211564 2021 PASSED
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30 SHAHADAT ALI SHAHZADE ALI 2016 6211565 2021 FAILED

31 SHIV KUMAR YADAV PRITAM SINGH 2016 6211569 2021 FAILED

32 SHIVAM KUMAR RAMESHWAR DAYAL 2016 6211570 2021 FAILED

33 SHUBHAM ANUP SHARAN GUPTA 2016 6211574 2021 FAILED

34 SUMIT KUMAR YADAV AJAY PAL SINGH 2016 6211580 2021 FAILED

35 SWATANTRA SINGH BADAM SINGH VERMA 2016 6211582 2021 FAILED

36 UTKARSH YADAV JOGRAJ SINGH YADAV 2016 6211585 2021 FAILED

37 VANDANA PANDEY SATISH CHANDRA PANDEY                      2016 6211586 2021 FAILED

38 VIJAY PRATAP SINGH RAMNISH SINGH 2016 6211587 2021 FAILED

39 VISHAL KIRTANIYA NISHIKANT KIRTANIYA 2016 6211589 2021 FAILED

40 ANKIT VERMA KRISHNA GOPAL VERMA 2015 6211060 2021 FAILED

41 NISHCHAL CHAUHAN ARVIND SINGH CHAUHAN 2015 6211096 2021 FAILED

42 PRAVEEN KUMAR JAGVEER SINGH 2015 6211108 2021 FAILED

Roll No. Year Result
1 ABHISHEK KUMAR VED PRAKASH 2017 8110252 2021 FAILED

2 ABHISHEK YADAV PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV 2017 8110253 2021 FAILED

3 ADITYA BHUSHAN SINGH SAHABZADA SINGH 2017 8110254 2021 FAILED

4 ANANYA SINGH SHIV KUMAR SINGH 2017 8110257 2021 PASSED

5 KAMESH RAJPUT SURESH CHANDRA 2017 8110268 2021 FAILED

6 MD UMAR MD TAKIUDDIN 2017 8110275 2021 FAILED

7 MITU CHAUDHARY MANIK KUMAR CHAUDHARY 2017 8110276 2021 FAILED

8 MUZAHIDA YUNUS 2017 8110279 2021 FAILED

9 NITI PATEL AJAY PAL SINGH 2017 8110280 2021 FAILED

10 POOJA SINGH UMESH SINGH 2017 8110282 2021 FAILED

11 PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV RAM SUKH YADAV 2017 8110284 2021 FAILED

12 PRAVAL YADAV PRAVEEN KUMAR 2017 8110285 2021 FAILED

13 PRINCE JITENDRA PAL SINGH 2017 8110286 2021 FAILED

14 SHIMRA MOH HAJI IKBAL AHMAD 2017 8110296 2021 FAILED

15 SHLOK TRIPATHI SHEET TRIPATHI 2017 8110297 2021 FAILED

16 SURAJ KUMAR PRANVESH KUMAR 2017 8110302 2021 FAILED

17 AAMIR HUSAIN ASHFAQ HUSAIN 2018 9110351 2021 FAILED

18 AASHIKA BAIS SANJEEV KUMAR BAIS 2018 9110352 2021 FAILED

19 ABHILAKH JAGDEESH 2018 9110353 2021 FAILED

20 ABHINAV KESHAV YADAV ANOOP KUMAR YADAV 2018 9110355 2021 FAILED

21 ABHISHEK YADAV RAVENDRA SINGH 2018 9110356 2021 FAILED

22 ADITY KUMAR SINGH CHARAN SINGH 2018 9110357 2021 FAILED
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23 ADITYA KUMAR RAVENDRASINGH 2018 9110358 2021 FAILED

24 ADITYA KUMAR JUGENDRA PAL SINGH 2018 9110359 2021 FAILED

25 AFAJAL NAJMUL HASAN 2018 9110360 2021 FAILED

26 AJAY KUMAR BHOLA SINGH 2018 9110361 2021 FAILED

27 AKANKSHA JITENDRA SINGH 2018 9110363 2021 PASSED

28 AKASH KUMAR SINGH CHANDEL RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH CHANDEL 2018 9110364 2021 FAILED

29 AKHAND PRATAP SINGH MANJEET SINGH 2018 9110365 2021 FAILED

30 AKSHAY KATIYAR PRABHU SHANKER KATIYAR 2018 9110367 2021

31 ALPIKA SINGH DINESH SINGH 2018 9110368 2021 PASSED

32 AMAN KUMAR BALVIR SINGH 2018 9110369 2021 FAILED

33 AMIT YADAV JAI PRAKASH YADAV 2018 9110370 2021 FAILED

34 ANAMIKA YADAV SURESH CHANDRA YADAV 2018 9110372 2021 FAILED

35 ANIT MISHRA AKHILENDRA MISHRA 2018 9110374 2021 FAILED

36 ANJALI TIWARI SANTOSH KUMAR 2018 9110375 2021 FAILED

37 ANKUSH PAL RAMESH CHANDRA PAL 2018 9110377 2021 FAILED

38 ANSHUL DUBEY AJIT DUBEY 2018 9110378 2021 FAILED

39 ANUJ PRATAP SINGH DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH 2018 9110379 2021 FAILED

40 ASHWANI KUMAR SAINI SANTOSH KUMAR SAINI 2018 9110381 2021 PASSED

41 AYUSH RATHORE BRAJENDRA SINGH RATHOR 2018 9110382 2021 FAILED

42 BIRESH PRATAP BIRENDRA SINGH YADAV 2018 9110383 2021 FAILED

43 BRIJENDRA SINGH DESH RAJ YADAV 2018 9110384 2021 FAILED

44 CHANDRA PRAKASH RAM AVTAR 2018 9110386 2021 FAILED

45 DEEPESH PRATAP SINGH YASH PAL SINGH 2018 9110388 2021 FAILED

46 DHARMEDRA KUMAR CHHATRA PAL 2018 9110389 2021 FAILED

47 DINESH KUMAR RATHOURE TEJ PAL 2018 9110390 2021 FAILED

48 HARSH PRATAP SINGH SANGRAM SINGH 2018 9110391 2021 FAILED

49 HIMANSHU SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA 2018 9110393 2021 FAILED

50 ISHU GUPTA VINAY KUMAR 2018 9110394 2021 FAILED

51 KAMAL KANT CHATURVEDI KRISHNA KUMAR CHATURVEDI 2018 9110398 2021 FAILED

52 KARAM WARIS KHAN HASHIM KHAN 2018 9110399 2021 FAILED

53 KCHIPRA MISHRA MAHADEV PRASAD 2018 9110400 2021 FAILED

54 KM ABIDA BEGUM ZAKIR ALI 2018 9110401 2021 FAILED

55 MANIK KUMAR CHATURVEDI SUNEEL KUMAR CHATURVEDI 2018 9110402 2021 FAILED

56 MD MUBARAK HUSAIN HANIF ANSARI 2018 9110403 2021 FAILED

57 MD TARIQUE ANWAR ABDUL RASHID 2018 9110404 2021 FAILED

58 MOHAMMAD AMIR KHAN MOHAMMAD USMAN KHAN 2018 9110405 2021 FAILED

59 MOHD HAIDER KHAN RAZI ULLAH KHAN 2018 9110406 2021 FAILED

60 MONA KHAN SHAKEEL KHAN 2018 9110408 2021 FAILED

61 NARENDRA KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR 2018 9110410 2021 FAILED

62 NIHARIKA YADAV RAVENDRA PAL 2018 9110411 2021 FAILED

63 PARVEJ AHAMAD MOHD SHAKIL AHAMAD 2018 9110412 2021 FAILED

64 PRAGYA JAISWAL KAUSHAL JAISWAL 2018 9110414 2021 PASSED



65 PRINCI VERMA B.R VERMA 2018 9110415 2021 PASSED

66 RAJAT KUMAR DHURUV CHANDRA 2018 9110418 2021 FAILED

67 RAMVIR SINGH BABU RAM 2018 9110419 2021 FAILED

68 RANJEET KUMAR VERMA RAMPRAKASH VERMA 2018 9110420 2021 FAILED

69 RISHABH SAXENA SURESH SAXENA 2018 9110422 2021 FAILED

70 RITESH KUMAR TIWARI YAGYA DATTA TIWARI 2018 9110423 2021 FAILED

71 SACHIN GUPTA RAJJAN GUPTA 2018 9110424 2021 FAILED

72 SACHIN SHAKYA RAJEEV KUMAR 2018 9110425 2021 FAILED

73 SACHIN YADAV RAVINDRA SINGH YADAV 2018 9110426 2021 FAILED

74 SADAN AHMAD JAMEEL AHMAD 2018 9110427 2021 FAILED

75 SAPANA SINGH VIJAY KUMAR SINGH 2018 9110428 2021 PASSED

76 SATEESH CHANDRA SHARMA KHUSHI RAM SHARMA 2018 9110429 2021 FAILED

77 SATENDRA KUMAR RAMPAL SINGH 2018 9110430 2021 FAILED

78 SATENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN KAMLESH SINGH CHAUHAN 2018 9110431 2021 FAILED

79 SAYAD ALI IRFAN SAYAD IRFAN AHMAD 2018 9110433 2021 FAILED

80 SHARMISTHA BOSE CHANDAN BOSE 2018 9110434 2021 FAILED

81 SHASHANK DUBEY RAVI KUMAR 2018 9110435 2021 FAILED

82 SHIV OM HARIOM 2018 9110437 2021 PASSED

83 SHIVAM BISWAS SHASHANDHAR BISWAS 2018 9110438 2021 FAILED

84 SHIVENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA GHANSHYAM SRIVASTAVA 2018 9110439 2021 FAILED

85 SONI YADAV NAHAR SINGH YADAV 2018 9110440 2021 FAILED

86 UDAY BHAN SHER SINGH 2018 9110442 2021 FAILED

87 UTKARSH AWASTHI ANIL AWASTHI 2018 9110443 2021 FAILED

88 VAKEEL AHMAD LATEEF AHMAD 2018 9110444 2021 FAILED

89 VASIM NASIR NASIRUDDIN 2018 9110445 2021 FAILED

Roll No. Year Result 
1 AAKASH RAMPARKASH 2019 1947001 2021 FAILED

2 ABHINAY KUMAR SHYAM SINGH 2019 1947002 2021 FAILED

3 ABHINAV SHARMA ARUN KUMAR SHARMA 2019 1947003 2021 FAILED

4 ABHISEK PANDEY VIJAY PANDEY 2019 1947004 2021 FAILED

5 ABHISHEK VIJAYPAL SINGH 2019 1947005 2021 FAILED

6 ABHISHEK KUMAR ANIL GUPTA 2019 1947006 2021 FAILED

7 ABHISHEK SINGH JITENDRA SINGH  2019 1947007 2021 FAILED

8 ABRAR AHAMAD NAUSHAD ALI 2019 1947008 2021 FAILED

9 AJAY GUPTA OM PRAKASH GUPTA 2019 1947009 2021 FAILED

10 AJAY SINGH SURJAN SINGH 2019 1947010 2021 FAILED

CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY, KANPUR 
BAMS-I Year (Main) Exam Result Annouced on Dated 22 January 2022 

of 
Shri Babu Singh Jay Singh Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital, Bhaupur, Bewar Road, 

Fatehgarh, Farrukhabad U.P. 209602

S. No. Name of Students Father's Name Batch Ist Prof (Main)



11 AJAY YADAV RAMPAL SINGH 2019 1947011 2021 FAILED

12 AJIT SINGH HARI BABU 2019 1947012 2021 FAILED

13 AMAN KUMAR LALAN GIRI 2019 1947013 2021 FAILED

14 AMAR DEEP SINGH UMESH KUMAR 2019 1947014 2021 FAILED

15 AMIR ALI ABDUL SALAM 2019 1947015 2021 FAILED

16 AMIT KUMAR SANJAY PD KUSHWAHA 2019 1947016 2021 FAILED

17 AMIT KUMAR SAXENA VED RAM SAXENA 2019 1947017 2021 FAILED

18 ANAND KUMAR DIXIT PRADEEP KUMAR DIXIT 2019 1947018 2021 FAILED

19 ANJALI AJAY KUMAR 2019 1947019 2021 FAILED

20 ANJALI SHUKLA S N SHUKLA 2019 1947020 2021 FAILED

21 ANKIT KUMAR MISHRA VIJAY KUMAR MISHRA 2019 1947021 2021 FAILED

22 ANUJ KUMAR VERMA RAMRAHISH VERMA 2019 1947022 2021 FAILED

23 ARJUN SINGH RAJ KUMAR SINGH 2019 1947023 2021 FAILED

24 ARSHI MAIRAZ UDDIN 2019 1947024 2021 PASSED

25 ARSHI RAO MO. RIZWAN 2019 1947025 2021 FAILED

26 ASHISH KUMAR RAM NARESH UMRAO 2019 1947026 2021 FAILED

27 ASHUTOSH YADAV JITENDRA SINGH YADAV 2019 1947027 2021 FAILED

28 AYUSHI SHAKYA HARISH CHANDRA SHAKYA 2019 1947028 2021 PASSED

29 BRAJ KISHOR NETRA PAL SINGH 2019 1947029 2021 FAILED

30 DEEPAK SINGH GAJRAJ SINGH 2019 1947030 2021 PASSED

31 DEEPAK YADAV SAHVEER SINGH 2019 1947031 2021 FAILED

32 DESRAJ SINGH YADAV MAHESH PRASAD YADAV 2019 1947032 2021 FAILED

33 DIPALI YADAV SHIVANAND YADAV 2019 1947033 2021 PASSED

34 DIVYA DEVI SURESH SINGH 2019 1947034 2021 PASSED

35 GAYASUDDIN MANSOORI MOHD SABIR MANSOORI 2019 1947035 2021 FAILED

36 GAYATRI OM SHIVASHIV GIRI 2019 1947036 2021 FAILED

37 GULSHAN KUMAR VINOD KUMAR 2019 1947037 2021 FAILED

38 HARENDRA KUMAR SURENDRA SINGH 2019 1947038 2021 FAILED

39 HARI MOHAN VISHWAKARMA RAM PRAKASH VISHWAKARMA 2019 1947039 2021 FAILED

40 HARIOM RAKESH KUMAR 2019 1947040 2021 FAILED

41 HARIPAL YADAV RAMAWADH YADAV 2019 1947041 2021 FAILED

42 HARSH VARDHAN INDRAPAL SINGH 2019 1947042 2021 FAILED

43 HARSHIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA RAVI SHANKAR SRIVASTAVA 2019 1947043 2021 FAILED

44 HIMANI RASTOGI SANTOSH RASTOGI 2019 1947044 2021 FAILED

45 HIMANSHU SHAKYA CHANDRA SHEKHAR 2019 1947045 2021 PASSED

46 IMTEYAZ ALAM MAKSOOD ALAM 2019 1947046 2021 FAILED

47 JOLLY YADAV ARVIND YADAV 2019 1947047 2021 FAILED

48 KAILASH CHANDRA RAM BHAJAN 2019 1947048 2021 FAILED

49 LALIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 2019 1947049 2021 FAILED

50 MALAY GUPTA MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 2019 1947050 2021 PASSED

51 MAN SINGH KAMTA PRASAD 2019 1947051 2021 FAILED

52 MD EHSAN ALAM SK SOHAIB AHMAD 2019 1947052 2021 FAILED



53 MEDHA KULSHRESHTHA DR A K KULSHRESHTHA 2019 1947053 2021 FAILED

54 MOHD HAMZA KHAN MOHD ABUTALB KHAN 2019 1947054 2021 FAILED

55 MOHD SALMAN KHAN MOHD NAJIM KHAN 2019 1947055 2021 FAILED

56 NIHARIKA UMESH SINGH 2019 1947056 2021 FAILED

57 NILESH PAL ARVIND SINGH` 2019 1947057 2021 FAILED

58 PALAK VERMA NARENDRA KUMAR VERMA 2019 1947058 2021 FAILED

59 PAYAL TIWARI SATYA PRAKASH TIWARI 2019 1947059 2021 FAILED

60 PRABHAT KUMAR SURENDRA PRASAD KUSHWAHA 2019 1947060 2021 FAILED

61 PRADEEP KUMAR MAURYA JAGDEESH PRASAD 2019 1947061 2021 FAILED

62 PRANJAL GUPTA SANJEEV KUMAR GUPTA 2019 1947062 2021 FAILED

63 PRATIBHA VERMA RAMRAHISH VERMA 2019 1947063 2021 FAILED

64 PREETI YADAV RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV 2019 1947064 2021 FAILED

65 PRIYANKA DEVI SHYAM SINGH 2019 1947065 2021 FAILED

66 PUSHPENDRA KUMAR NATTHU LAL 2019 1947066 2021 FAILED

67 RAHUL KUMAR MANOJ KUMAR 2019 1947067 2021 FAILED

68 RAJAT KUMAR KRISHNA PAL 2019 1947068 2021 FAILED

69 RAJAT VERMA RAMESH CHANDRA VERMA 2019 1947069 2021 FAILED

70 RAM GUPTA RAJESH CHANDRA GUPTA 2019 1947070 2021 FAILED

71 RANJEET SHAKYA SONE LAL SHAKYA 2019 1947071 2021 FAILED

72 RANVEER SINGH LALLU SINGH 2019 1947072 2021 FAILED

73 RAVISHEK KUMAR RADHA KRISHNA 2019 1947073 2021 FAILED

74 RIYA GUPTA NIRAJ GUPTA 2019 1947074 2021 FAILED

75 ROHIT SINGH VEERENDRA SINGH 2019 1947075 2021 FAILED

76 SACHIN YADAV SUDHEESH KUMAR YADAV 2019 1947076 2021 FAILED

77 SAMARTH DIXIT SUBHASH DIXIT 2019 1947077 2021 FAILED

78 SANSKRITI DUBEY ANIL DUBEY 2019 1947078 2021 FAILED

79 SAURABH SHAKYA JAWAHAR LAL SHAKYA 2019 1947079 2021 FAILED

80 SHAHIN FATIMA MUSIM KHAN 2019 1947080 2021 FAILED

81 SHALINI YADAV OMPRAKASH 2019 1947081 2021 FAILED

82 SHIV SHANKAR KHUSHI RAM 2019 1947082 2021 FAILED

83 SIVA VERMA BHOLA NATH 2019 1947083 2021 FAILED

84 SNEH AWADHESH SINGH AWDHESH KUMAR SINGH 2019 1947084 2021 FAILED

85 SOMYA CHATURVEDI AKHILESH CHATURVEDI 2019 1947085 2021 FAILED

86 SUMIT SINGH ANIL KUMAR YADAV 2019 1947086 2021 FAILED

87 SUNAINA GUPTA ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 2019 1947087 2021 FAILED

88 SUSHMA VERMA SHIVNATH SINGH 2019 1947088 2021 FAILED

89 TARUN KUMAR MEHER SHESH DEV MEHER 2019 1947089 2021 FAILED

90 TRIVANK SINGH YADAV SHAILENDRA SINGH YADAV 2019 1947090 2021 FAILED

91 UJJAWAL RATAN MAURYA VINOD KUMAR MAURYA 2019 1947091 2021 FAILED

92 VAIBHAV SINGH RATHORE PRADYUMAN SINGH 2019 1947092 2021 FAILED

93 VERSHA PANDEY BSD PANDEY 2019 1947093 2021 FAILED

94 VIDYA DEVI MADAN LAL VERMA 2019 1947094 2021 FAILED



95 VIPIN KUMAR VERMA BANWARI LAL VERMA 2019 1947095 2021 FAILED

96 VISHAL ARNAV KAUSHAL SHAILENDRA KUMAR KAUSHAL 2019 1947096 2021 FAILED

97 VISHAL YADAV VIRESH YADAV 2019 1947097 2021 FAILED

98 VIVEKANAND OM PRAKASH 2019 1947098 2021 FAILED

99 YASH KUMAR HIMANSHU 2019 1947099 2021 FAILED

100 YUKTA GANGWAR SHARDUL GANGWAR 2019 1947100 2021 FAILED

Roll No. Year Result
1 AFAK KHAN MR. RAHMAN KHAN 2015 5310904 2021 FAILED

2 ALOK KUMAR SHYAMAL SINGH 2015 5310905 2021 FAILED

3 ASHUTOSH YADAV SURENDRA SINGH YADAV 2015 5310915 2021 FAILED

4 AVNISH KUMAR VERMA MUNNA LAL 2015 5310916 2021 FAILED

5 GAURAV VERMA MR. RAKESH VERMA 2015 5310927 2021 FAILED

6 MUNENDRA KUMAR RAJESHWAR SINGH 2015 5310986 2021 FAILED

7 POOJA MR. RAM MOHAN 2015 5310941 2021 FAILED

8 POONAM SINGH MR. VIKRAM SINGH 2015 5310942 2021 FAILED

9 RAHUL KUMAR VERMA UMESH KUMAR VERMA 2015 5310948 2021 FAILED

10 RAJ KAPOOR YADAV RAKESH YADAV 2015 5310949 2021 FAILED

11 RAJAT YADAV GULAB SINGH 2015 5310950 2021 FAILED

12 SARITA RAM KUMAR SANJAY KUMAR YADAV 2015 5310955 2021 PASSED

13 SHIVAM MISHRA SATISH CHANDRA MISHRA 2015 5310959 2021 FAILED

14 TARUN KUMAR PANDEY LALMANI PANDEY 2015 5310965 2021 FAILED

15 UTKARSH SINGH VINIT SINGH 2015 5310966 2021 FAILED

16 VIKRANT DHARMENDRA 2015 5310969 2021 FAILED

17 ZABIR HUSAIN MUNNE ALI 2015 5310971 2021 PASSED

18 SUDHAKAR DHURUV KUMAR 2016 5311752 2021 FAILED

Roll No. Year Result
1 CHHAYA DEVI RAJ VEER SINGH 2017 7210210 2021 FAILED 

2 KM AFSANA NASARUDDIN KHAN 2017 7210214 2021 PASSED

3 MANOJ KUMAR YOGENDRA SINGH 2017 7210215 2021 FAILED 

4 RAHUL YADAV RAM VILASH YADAV 2017 7210220 2021 FAILED 
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5 RAJAN KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR 2017 7210221 2021 FAILED 

6 SANDEEP SHRIVASATAV HAR GOVIND SINGH 2017 7210224 2021 PASSED

7 SHUBHAM MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA 2017 7210228 2021 PASSED

8 SUMIT VERMA VIRENDRA KUMAR VERMA 2017 7210230 2021 FAILED 

9 SUNITA SAHU RAM BABU SAHU 2017 7210231 2021 PASSED

10 ABHINAV AGNIHOTRI RAMANAND AGNIHOTRI 2016 6211141 2021 FAILED 

11 ADARSH PAL RAMAUTAR 2016 6211143 2021 FAILED 

12 AMAN SAXENA OM PRAKASH SAXENA 2016 6211151 2021 FAILED 

13 ARJUN SINGH JASWANT SINGH YADAV 2016 6211160 2021 FAILED 

14 KIMI NISHA BHARTI DINESH BHARTI 2016 6211171 2021 PASSED

15 MAYANK RATHAUR SUSHEEL CHANDRA 2016 6211175 2021 FAILED 

16 NITISH KUMAR DEVENDRA SINGH 2016 6211183 2021 FAILED 

17 PANKAJ KUMAR VERMA VINOD KUMAR VERMA 2016 6211184 2021 FAILED 

18 PARAMJEET SINGH SUKHVUNDER SINGH 2016 6211185 2021 FAILED 

19 RAJESH CHANDRA LAXMAN PRASAD 2016 6211198 2021 PASSED

20 RAMJI JAGDISH 2016 6211551 2021 FAILED 

21 RATNESH KATIYAR ASHOK KUMAR KATIYAR 2016 6211553 2021 FAILED 

22 SAJMAN ALI ASGAR ALI 2016 6211559 2021 PASSED

23 SAMEER KUMAR MISHRA HARIOM MISHRA 2016 6211562 2021 PASSED

24 SHIKHAR GUPTA GYAN PRAKASH GUPTA 2016 6211568 2021 FAILED 

25 SIDDHARTH PATEL VINEET PAL VERMA 2016 6211575 2021 FAILED 

26 SONAM MISHRA SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA 2016 6211576 2021 FAILED 

27 SUMIT KATIYAR KAILASH CHANDRA KATIYAR 2016 6211579 2021 PASSED

28 SADANAND YADAV DEVENDRA YADAV 2016 6211590 2021 FAILED 

29 JAAGRITI SATENDRA PRAKASH 2015 6211170 2021 FAILED 

30 MOHAN LAL GUPTA JAY RAM GUPTA 2015 6211088 2021 FAILED 

31 MOHIT KUMAR DUBEY KAUSHAL KISHOR DUBEY 2015 6211089 2021 FAILED 

32 NARENDRA SINGH GYAN SINGH 2015 6211092 2021 FAILED 

33 NEHA SHAKYA RANG BAHADUR SHAKYA 2015 6211093 2021 FAILED 

34 SAIF ALI SABIR ALI 2015 6211558 2021 FAILED 

35 SANJAY BAGHEL RAM GOVIND 2015 6211119 2021 FAILED 

36 SANJEEV CHAUDHARI RAM MURAT CHAUDHARI 2015 6211120 2021 FAILED 

37 SHYAM RAJ SHIV SINGH 2015 6211131 2021 FAILED 

Roll No. Year Result
1 AAMIR HUSAIN ASHFAQ HUSAIN 2018 9110351 2021 FAILED

2 ABHILAKH JAGDEESH 2018 9110353 2021 FAILED
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3 ADITYA KUMAR JUGENDRA PAL SINGH 2018 9110359 2021 PASSED

4 AFAJAL NAJMUL HASAN 2018 9110360 2021 FAILED

5 AKASH KUMAR SINGH CHANDEL RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH CHANDEL 2018 9110364 2021 PASSED

6 AKHAND PRATAP SINGH MANJEET SINGH 2018 9110365 2021 PASSED

7 AKRATI KASHYAP RAJJAN BABU 2018 9110366 2021 FAILED

8 AMAN KUMAR BALVIR SINGH 2018 9110369 2021 FAILED

9 AMIT YADAV JAI PRAKASH YADAV 2018 9110370 2021 FAILED

10 ANIT MISHRA AKHILENDRA MISHRA 2018 9110374 2021 FAILED

11 BRIJENDRA SINGH DESH RAJ YADAV 2018 9110384 2021 FAILED

12 CHANDRA PRAKASH RAM AVTAR 2018 9110386 2021 FAILED

13 DHARMEDRA KUMAR CHHATRA PAL 2018 9110389 2021 FAILED

14 DINESH KUMAR RATHOURE TEJ PAL 2018 9110390 2021 FAILED

15 ISHU GUPTA VINAY KUMAR 2018 9110394 2021 FAILED

16 JOHN MOHAMMAD SHARAFAT ALI 2018 9110397 2021 FAILED

17 MANIK KUMAR CHATURVEDI SUNEEL KUMAR CHATURVEDI 2018 9110402 2021 PASSED

18 MD MUBARAK HUSAIN HANIF ANSARI 2018 9110403 2021 PASSED

19 MOHD HAIDER KHAN RAZI ULLAH KHAN 2018 9110406 2021 FAILED

20 MONA KHAN SHAKEEL KHAN 2018 9110408 2021 FAILED

21 RAJAT KUMAR DHURUV CHANDRA 2018 9110418 2021 FAILED

22 RAMVIR SINGH BABU RAM 2018 9110419 2021 PASSED

23 RANJEET KUMAR VERMA RAMPRAKASH VERMA 2018 9110420 2021 PASSED

24 SACHIN GUPTA RAJJAN GUPTA 2018 9110424 2021 FAILED

25 SACHIN SHAKYA RAJEEV KUMAR 2018 9110425 2021 FAILED

26 SATEESH CHANDRA SHARMA KHUSHI RAM SHARMA 2018 9110429 2021 FAILED

27 SATENDRA KUMAR RAMPAL SINGH 2018 9110430 2021 FAILED

28 SHASHANK DUBEY RAVI KUMAR 2018 9110435 2021 FAILED

29 SHIVAM BISWAS SHASHANDHAR BISWAS 2018 9110438 2021 FAILED

30 TANU KASHYAP DHARMENDRA SINGH 2018 9110441 2021 PASSED

31 UDAY BHAN SHER SINGH 2018 9110442 2021 FAILED

32 VAKEEL AHMAD LATEEF AHMAD 2018 9110444 2021 FAILED

33 MOHD ARIF LATEEF AHMAD 2018 9110448 2021 FAILED

34 ABHISHEK YADAV PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV 2017 8110253 2021 FAILED

35 CHHAYA DEVI RAJ VEER SINGH 2017 8110265 2021 FAILED

36 KAMESH RAJPUT SURESH CHANDRA 2017 8110268 2021 FAILED

37 PRABHAT TRIPATHI SHIV KANT TRIPATHI 2017 8110283 2021 FAILED

38 PRAVAL YADAV PRAVEEN KUMAR 2017 8110285 2021 PASSED

39 RAHUL YADAV RAM VILASH YADAV 2017 8110287 2021 FAILED

40 SHLOK TRIPATHI SHEET TRIPATHI 2017 8110297 2021 FAILED

41 UPENDRA SINGH GRISH SINGH 2017 8110303 2021 FAILED

42 ABDHESH YADAV SHRI PAL SINGH 2016 7110301 2021 FAILED

43 ACHCHHIT DIXIT SITA DIXIT 2016 7110304 2021 FAILED

44 ROHIT VERMA VIRENDRA SINGH 2016 7110369 2021 FAILED



S.No. Roll No Cat./Gen. Scheme Name Father Name Result

1 7110301 Suppli NEW ABDHESH YADAV SHRI PAL SINGH Failed

2 7110304 Suppli NEW ACHCHHIT DIXIT SITA DIXIT Failed

3 7110307 Suppli NEW AJAY PRATAP SINGH AMAR SINGH Failed

4 7110336 Suppli NEW KRISHAN PAL SATYA PAL SINGH Failed

5 7110369 Suppli NEW ROHIT VERMA VIRENDRA SINGH Failed

6 8110252 Suppli 17 ABHISHEK KUMAR VED PRAKASH Passed 

7 8110253 Suppli 17 ABHISHEK YADAV PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV Failed

8 8110254 Suppli 17 ADITYA BHUSHAN SINGH SAHABZADA SINGH Passed 

9 8110257 Suppli 17 ANANYA SINGH SHIV KUMAR SINGH Passed 

10 8110260 Suppli 17 APURBA BAIRAGI SWAPON KUMAR BAIRAGI Passed 

11 8110264 Suppli 17 BRIJESH KUMAR DWIVEDI BADRI PRASAD DWIVEDI Passed 

12 8110265 Suppli 17 CHHAYA DEVI RAJ VEER SINGH Failed

13 8110268 Suppli 17 KAMESH RAJPUT SURESH CHANDRA Failed

14 8110273 Suppli 17 MANOJ KUMAR DAV DATT Passed 

15 8110275 Suppli 17 MD UMAR MD TAKIUDDIN Passed 

16 8110276 Suppli 17 MITU CHAUDHARY MANIK KUMAR CHAUDHARY Passed 

17 8110278 Suppli 17 MOHAMMAD VASEEM KARIM BUX Passed 

18 8110279 Suppli 17 MUZAHIDA YUNUS Passed 

19 8110280 Suppli 17 NITI PATEL AJAY PAL SINGH Passed 

20 8110282 Suppli 17 POOJA SINGH UMESH SINGH Passed 

21 8110284 Suppli 17 PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV RAM SUKH YADAV Passed 

22 8110285 Suppli 17 PRAVAL YADAV PRAVEEN KUMAR Failed

23 8110286 Suppli 17 PRINCE JITENDRA PAL SINGH Passed 

24 8110288 Suppli 17 RAHUL YADAV RAM VILASH YADAV Failed

25 8110289 Suppli 17 RAJAN KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR Passed 

26 8110290 Suppli 17 RANJEET SINGH SHIVSHANKER SINGH Passed 

27 8110292 Suppli 17 SANDEEP SHRIVASATAV HAR GOVIND SINGH Passed 

28 8110296 Suppli 17 SHIMRA MOH HAJI IKBAL AHMAD Failed

29 8110297 Suppli 17 SHLOK TRIPATHI SHEET KUMAR Failed

30 8110298 Suppli 17 SHUBHAM MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA Passed 

31 8110299 Suppli 17 SUDHIR YADAV SHIVRAM SINGH Passed 

32 8110300 Suppli 17 SUMIT VERMA VIRENDRA KUMAR VERMA Passed 

33 8110302 Suppli 17 SURAJ KUMAR PRANVESH KUMAR Passed 

34 9110352 Suppli 17 AASHIKA BAIS SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH BAIS Passed 

35 9110353 Suppli 17 ABHILAKH JAGDEESH Failed

36 9110355 Suppli 17 ABHINAV KESHAV YADAV ANOOP KUMAR YADAV Passed 

37 9110356 Suppli 17 ABHISHEK YADAV RAVENDRA SINGH Passed 

38 9110357 Suppli 17 ADITY KUMAR SINGH CHARAN SINGH Passed 

39 9110358 Suppli 17 ADITYA KUMAR RAVENDRASINGH Failed

40 9110359 Suppli 17 ADITYA KUMAR JUGENDRA PAL SINGH Failed

41 9110361 Suppli 17 AJAY KUMAR BHOLA SINGH Passed 

42 9110362 Suppli 17 AJAY SINGH DHARAM SINGH AB
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43 9110363 Suppli 17 AKANKSHA JITENDRA SINGH Passed 

44 9110364 Suppli 17 AKASH KUMAR SINGH CHANDEL RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH 
CHANDEL Failed

45 9110367 Suppli 17 AKSHAY KATIYAR PRABHU SHANKER KATIYAR Passed 

46 9110368 Suppli 17 ALPIKA SINGH DINESH SINGH Passed 

47 9110369 Suppli 17 AMAN KUMAR BALVIR SINGH Failed

48 9110372 Suppli 17 ANAMIKA YADAV SURESH CHANDRA YADAV Passed 

49 9110374 Suppli 17 ANIT MISHRA AKHILENDRA MISHRA Failed

50 9110375 Suppli 17 ANJALI TIWARI SANTOSH KUMAR Passed 

51 9110376 Suppli 17 ANKIT DIXIT SURESH DIXIT Failed

52 9110377 Suppli 17 ANKUSH PAL RAMESH CHANDRA PAL Passed 

53 9110378 Suppli 17 ANSHUL DUBEY AJIT DUBEY Passed 

54 9110379 Suppli 17 ANUJ PRATAP SINGH DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH Passed 

55 9110382 Suppli 17 AYUSH RATHOR BRAJENDRA SINGH RATHOR Passed 

56 9110383 Suppli 17 BIRESH PRATAP BIRENDRA SINGH YADAV Passed 

57 9110384 Suppli 17 BRIJENDRA SINGH DESH RAJ YADAV Failed

58 9110388 Suppli 17 DEEPESH PRATAP SINGH YASH PAL SINGH Passed 

59 9110391 Suppli 17 HARSH PRATAP SINGH SANGRAM SINGH Passed 

60 9110392 Suppli 17 HEMANT KUMAR YATENDRA SINGH AB

61 9110393 Suppli 17 HIMANSHU SHARMA RAKESH SHARMA Failed

62 9110396 Suppli 17 JAVED KHAN ABRAR KHAN Passed 

63 9110398 Suppli 17 KAMAL KANT CHATURVEDI KRISHNA KUMAR CHATURVEDI Passed 

64 9110399 Suppli 17 KARAM WARIS KHAN HASHIM KHAN Passed 

65 9110400 Suppli 17 KCHIPRA MISHRA MAHADEV PRASAD Passed 

66 9110401 Suppli 17 KM ABIDA BEGUM ZAKIR ALI Passed 

67 9110402 Suppli 17 MANIK KUMAR CHATURVEDI SUNEEL KUMAR CHATURVEDI Failed

68 9110403 Suppli 17 MD MUBARAK HUSAIN HANIF ANSARI Failed

69 9110404 Suppli 17 MD TARIQUE ANWAR ABDUL RASHID Passed 

70 9110405 Suppli 17 MOHAMMAD AMIR KHAN MOHAMMAD USMAN KHAN Passed 

71 9110406 Suppli 17 MOHD HAIDER KHAN RAZI ULLAH KHAN Failed

72 9110408 Suppli 17 MONA KHAN SHAKEEL KHAN Failed

73 9110409 Suppli 17 MUFIS KHAN MUSEER KHAN Passed 

74 9110410 Suppli 17 NARENDRA KUMAR SUSHIL KUMAR Passed 

75 9110411 Suppli 17 NIHARIKA YADAV RAVENDRA PAL Passed 

76 9110412 Suppli 17 PARVEJ AHAMAD MOHD SHAKIL AHAMAD Passed 

77 9110414 Suppli 17 PRAGYA JAISWAL KAUSHAL JAISWAL Passed 

78 9110415 Suppli 17 PRINCI VERMA B.R VERMA Passed 

79 9110416 Suppli 17 PUSHPENDRA PAL NEKRAM PAL AB

80 9110418 Suppli 17 RAJAT KUMAR DHURUV CHANDRA Failed

81 9110419 Suppli 17 RAMVIR SINGH BABU RAM Failed

82 9110420 Suppli 17 RANJEET KUMAR VERMA RAMPRAKASH VERMA Failed

83 9110422 Suppli 17 RISHABH SAXENA SURESH SAXENA Passed 

84 9110423 Suppli 17 RITESH KUMAR TIWARI YAGYA DATTA TIWARI Passed 

85 9110424 Suppli 17 SACHIN GUPTA RAJJAN GUPTA Failed

86 9110425 Suppli 17 SACHIN SHAKYA RAJEEV KUMAR Failed

87 9110426 Suppli 17 SACHIN YADAV RAVINDRA SINGH YADAV Passed 

88 9110427 Suppli 17 SADAN AHMAD JAMEEL AHMAD Passed 

89 9110428 Suppli 17 SAPANA SINGH VIJAY KUMAR SINGH Passed 

90 9110429 Suppli 17 SATEESH CHANDRA SHARMA KHUSHI RAM SHARMA Failed

91 9110430 Suppli 17 SATENDRA KUMAR RAMPAL SINGH Failed

92 9110431 Suppli 17 SATENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN KAMLESH SINGH CHAUHAN Passed 



93 9110433 Suppli 17 SAYAD ALI IRFAN SAYAD IRFAN AHMAD Passed 

94 9110434 Suppli 17 SHARMISTHA BOSE CHANDAN BOSE Passed 

95 9110435 Suppli 17 SHASHANK DUBEY RAVI KUMAR Failed

96 9110437 Suppli 17 SHIV OM HARIOM Passed 

97 9110438 Suppli 17 SHIVAM BISWAS SHASHANDHAR BISWAS Failed

98 9110439 Suppli 17 SHIVENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA GHANSHYAM SRIVASTAVA Passed 

99 9110440 Suppli 17 SONI YADAV NAHAR SINGH YADAV Passed 

100 9110442 Suppli 17 UDAY BHAN SHER SINGH Failed

101 9110443 Suppli 17 UTKARSH AWASTHI ANIL AWASTHI Passed 

102 9110446 Suppli 17 VEENA RAM SHARAN Passed 

103 9110447 Suppli 17 YOGENDRA PAL JAGDISH PAL Failed

S.No. Roll No Cat./Gen. Scheme Name Father Name Result
1 6211058 Suppli NEW ANANT MISHRA BRAJESH KUMAR MISHRA Failed

2 6211060 Suppli NEW ANKIT VERMA KRISHNA GOPAL VERMA Passed 

3 6211088 Suppli NEW MOHAN LAL GUPTA JAY RAM GUPTA Failed

4 6211089 Suppli NEW MOHIT KUMAR DUBEY KAUSHAL KISHOR DUBEY Failed

5 6211092 Suppli NEW NARENDRA SINGH GYAN SINGH Failed

6 6211093 Suppli NEW NEHA SHAKYA RANG BAHADUR SHAKYA Failed

7 6211096 Suppli NEW NISHCHAL CHAUHAN ARVIND SINGH CHAUHAN Passed 

8 6211099 Suppli NEW NITIN YADAV VEERENDRA SINGH YADAV AB

9 6211101 Suppli NEW PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH MUNENDRA SINGH Failed

10 6211108 Suppli NEW PRAVEEN KUMAR JAGVEER SINGH Passed 

11 6211119 Suppli NEW SANJAY BHAGEL RAM GOVIND Failed

12 6211120 Suppli NEW SANJEEV CHAUDHARI RAM MURAT CHAUDHARI AB

13 6211131 Suppli NEW SHYAM RAJ SHIV SINGH Failed

14 6211141 Suppli NEW ABHINAV AGNIHOTRI RAMANAND AGNIHOTRI Failed

15 6211142 Suppli NEW ABHISHEK TYAGI RAKESH TYAGI Passed 

16 6211143 Suppli NEW ADARSH PAL RAMAUTAR Failed

17 6211145 Suppli NEW AJIT SINGH HARI CHAND Passed 

18 6211147 Suppli NEW ALOK KUMAR BRAJESH KUMAR Passed 

19 6211151 Suppli NEW AMAN DEEP GUPTA ADESH KUMAR GUPTA Passed 

20 6211152 Suppli NEW AMAN SAXENA OM PRAKASH SAXENA Failed

21 6211154 Suppli NEW AMIT KUMAR KAYAM SINGH Passed 

22 6211155 Suppli NEW AMRESHWAR TRIPATHI AVINASH KUMAR TRIPATHI Passed 

23 6211160 Suppli NEW ARJUN SINGH JASWANT SINGH YADAV Failed

24 6211161 Suppli NEW ASHISH TOMAR ABADHESH TOMAR Failed

25 6211162 Suppli NEW ATUL KUMAR PRAMOD KUMAR TRIVEDI Passed 

26 6211163 Suppli NEW ATUL PAL RAMSAHAY PAL Passed 

27 6211166 Suppli NEW DUSHYANT YADAV SATYA VIR SINGH YADAV Passed 

28 6211167 Suppli NEW GOKUL KUMAR DEEP CHANDRA Passed 

29 6211169 Suppli NEW HAFIJUR RAHMAN VAKEEL KHAN Passed 

30 6211170 Suppli NEW JAGRATI SATYENDRA PRAKASH Failed

31 6211171 Suppli NEW KIMI NISHA BHARTI DINESH BHARTI Failed
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32 6211172 Suppli NEW KM SHRISTI SINGH DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH Passed 

33 6211173 Suppli NEW MANISH KUMAR UDAIRAJ MAURYA Passed 

34 6211174 Suppli NEW MANMEET YADAV RAJENDRA PAL SINGH YADAV Passed 

35 6211175 Suppli NEW MAYANK RATHAUR SUSHEEL CHANDRA Failed

36 6211176 Suppli NEW MOHD ASLAM JALIL AHMAD Passed 

37 6211177 Suppli NEW MOHIT KUMAR GYANENDRA PAL SINGH Passed 

38 6211179 Suppli NEW NEHA GUPTA JITENDRA KUMAR GUPTA Passed 

39 6211181 Suppli NEW NIKITA SINGH PRAVENDRA SINGH Passed 

40 6211183 Suppli NEW NITISH KUMAR DEVENDRA SINGH Failed

41 6211185 Suppli NEW PARAMJEET SINGH SUKHVINDER SINGH AB

42 6211188 Suppli NEW PRASHANT YADAV RAJESH YADAV Passed 

43 6211189 Suppli NEW PRAVEEN KUMAR KRISHAN PAL SINGH Passed 

44 6211190 Suppli NEW PRAVEEN KUMAR BRIJ KISHOR VERMA Passed 

45 6211192 Suppli NEW PRIYANKA MISHRA GYANENDRA KUMAR MISHRA Passed 

46 6211194 Suppli NEW PUSHPENDRA SINGH DHARMENDRA KUMAR SINGH Passed 

47 6211197 Suppli NEW RAJANI KUMARI CHHEDA LAL Passed 

48 6211198 Suppli NEW RAJESH CHANDRA LAXMAN PRASAD Failed

49 6211199 Suppli NEW RAJIV KUMAR ABHILAKH SINGH Failed

50 6211200 Suppli NEW RAJNESH YADAV NETRA PAL Failed

51 6211551 Suppli NEW RAM JI JAGDISH Failed

52 6211552 Suppli NEW RANU KUSHWAHA UMASHANKAR KUSHWAHA Passed 

53 6211554 Suppli NEW RAVI TRIPATHI SUBHASH CHANDRA TRIPATHI Passed 

54 6211556 Suppli NEW ROHAN SINGH SANTOSH SINGH Failed

55 6211557 Suppli NEW ROHIT YADAV RAJESH YADAV Failed

56 6211558 Suppli NEW SAIF ALI SABIR ALI Failed

57 6211559 Suppli NEW SAJMAN ALI ASGAR ALI Failed

58 6211560 Suppli NEW SALMA SIDDIKI JALALUDDIN SIDDIKI Passed 

59 6211561 Suppli NEW SALMAN SIDDIQUI BADIUDDIN SIDDIQUI Passed 

60 6211562 Suppli NEW SAMEER KUMAR MISHRA HARIOM MISHRA Failed

61 6211564 Suppli NEW SARVENDRA SHAKYA JAGDISH SARAN Passed 

62 6211565 Suppli NEW SHAHADAT ALI SHAHZADE ALI Passed 

63 6211566 Suppli NEW SHAMSHAD MEHDIHASAN Failed

64 6211568 Suppli NEW SHIKHAR GUPTA GYAN PRAKASH GUPTA Failed

65 6211569 Suppli NEW SHIV KUMAR YADAV PRITAM SINGH Passed 

66 6211570 Suppli NEW SHIVAM KUMAR RAMESHWER DYAL Passed 

67 6211573 Suppli NEW SHIVENDRA SINGH DHEERAJ SINGH CHAUHAN AB

68 6211574 Suppli NEW SHUBHAM ANUP SHARAN GUPTA Passed 

69 6211575 Suppli NEW SIDDHARTH PATEL VINEET PAL VERMA Failed

70 6211576 Suppli NEW SONAM MISHRA SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA Failed

71 6211579 Suppli NEW SUMIT KATIYAR KAILASH CHANDRA KATIYAR Failed

72 6211580 Suppli NEW SUMIT KUMAR YADAV AJAY PAL SINGH Passed 

73 6211581 Suppli NEW SUVIGYA PRATAP RAM SAGAR YADAV Failed

74 6211582 Suppli NEW SWANTANTRA SINGH BADAM SINGH VERMA Passed 

75 6211585 Suppli NEW UTKARSH YADAV JOGRAJ YADAV Passed 

76 6211586 Suppli NEW VANDANA PANDEY SATISH CHANDRA PANDEY Passed 

77 6211587 Suppli NEW VIJAY PRATAP SINGH RAMNISH SINGH Passed 

78 6211589 Suppli NEW VISHAL KIRTANIYA NISHIKANT KIRTANIYA Passed 

79 6211590 Suppli NEW SADANAND YADAV DEVENDRA YADAV Failed



S.No. Roll No Cat./Gen. Scheme Name Father Name Result

1 5310901 Suppli NEW DEEPAK AWASTHI SATYA PRAKASH AWASTHI Failed

2 5310902 Suppli NEW PRASANT KUMAR SANTOSH KUMAR Failed

3 5310904 Suppli NEW AFAK KHAN RAHMAN KHAN Failed

4 5310905 Suppli NEW ALOK KUMAR SHYAMAL SINGH Failed

5 5310906 Suppli NEW AMAN GUPTA SADAN KUMAR GUPTA Passed 

6 5310907 Suppli NEW AMAN KATIYAR VIJAY KUMAR KATIYAR Passed 

7 5310908 Suppli NEW ANJUL SHARMA BHAGWAN DAS SHARMA Passed 

8 5310912 Suppli NEW ANURAG VERMA DINESH VERMA Passed 

9 5310913 Suppli NEW ARPIT KUMAR GANGWAR BRAJ BHAN SINGH Passed 

10 5310914 Suppli NEW ASHISH DWIVEDI VIRENDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI Passed 

11 5310915 Suppli NEW ASHUTOSH YADAV SURENDRA SINGH YADAV Failed

12 5310916 Suppli NEW AVNISH KUMAR VERMA MUNNA LAL Failed

13 5310917 Suppli NEW AVNISH VERMA SHER SINGH VERMA Passed 

14 5310918 Suppli NEW BRAJESH KUMAR SHYAM NARAYAN Passed 

15 5310919 Suppli NEW DEEPENDRA KUMAR SURESH CHANDRA Passed 

16 5310920 Suppli NEW DEEPIKA GANGWAR ASHOK KUMAR GANGWAR Passed 

17 5310922 Suppli NEW DEVANAND SINGH SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH Passed 

18 5310923 Suppli NEW DHEERAJ BAGHEL RAMESHWAR DAYAL Passed 

19 5310924 Suppli NEW FAHEEM ALI ZAMIL KHAN Passed 

20 5310925 Suppli NEW GAJALA SAMAREEN ABDUL MUEED ANSARRI Passed 

21 5310926 Suppli NEW GARIMA SINGH RAM PAL SINGH Passed 

22 5310927 Suppli NEW GAURAV VERMA RAKESH VERMA Failed

23 5310928 Suppli NEW HARSH TIWARI MANOJ TIWARI Passed 

24 5310929 Suppli NEW HEMANT SINGH MIJAJI LAL Passed 

25 5310931 Suppli NEW INDU TRIPATHI SHIVJI TRIPATHI Passed 

26 5310932 Suppli NEW KM MANISHA YADAV BABU RAM YADAV Passed 

27 5310934 Suppli NEW MANVENDRA PRATAP SINGH ASHOK KUMAR Passed 

28 5310936 Suppli NEW NEHAL HUSSAIN NASIR HUSSAIN Passed 

29 5310937 Suppli NEW NISHANT RAJPOOT RAJBAHADUR VERMA Passed 

30 5310938 Suppli NEW NISHKARSH YADAV RAJENDRA SINGH Passed 

31 5310940 Suppli NEW PALLAVI RAMESH CHANDRA Passed 

32 5310941 Suppli NEW POOJA RAM MOHAN Failed

33 5310942 Suppli NEW POONAM SINGH VIKRAM SINGH Failed

34 5310943 Suppli NEW PRADEEP KUMAR BISWAS PRANAV BISWAS Passed 

35 5310944 Suppli NEW PRAKASH CHANDRA MISHRA AYODHYA PRASAD MISHRA Passed 

36 5310947 Suppli NEW RAHUL KUMAR SINGH SATYA PAL SINGH Passed 

37 5310948 Suppli NEW RAHUL KUMAR VERMA UMESH KUMAR VERMA Failed

38 5310949 Suppli NEW RAJ KAPOOR YADAV RAKESH YADAV Failed

39 5310950 Suppli NEW RAJAT YADAV GULAB SINGH Failed

40 5310951 Suppli NEW RAVI SHANKER PANDEY RAM LAKHAN PANDEY Passed 

41 5310952 Suppli NEW RISHABH YADAV VINOD KUMAR Passed 

42 5310953 Suppli NEW SACHIN YADAV RAM BHAROSI YADAV Passed 

43 5310954 Suppli NEW SANCHITA YADAV BABU LAL YADAV Passed 
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44 5310955 Suppli NEW SARITA KUMARI RAM KUMAR Failed

45 5310956 Suppli NEW SAUMYA YADAV SANJAY KUMAR YADAV Passed 

46 5310957 Suppli NEW SHAN MOHAMMAD VARISH MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI Passed 

47 5310958 Suppli NEW SHIKHA YADAV SURENDRA SINGH YADAV Passed 

48 5310959 Suppli NEW SHIVAM MISHRA SATISH CHANDRA MISHRA Failed

49 5310961 Suppli NEW SHIVENDRA SINGH DEVENDRA PRATAP SINGH Passed 

50 5310962 Suppli NEW SHWAILA RAZIK HUSAIN Passed 

51 5310963 Suppli NEW SUNDRAM HARENDRA PRATAP SINGH Passed 

52 5310964 Suppli NEW SURESH KUMAR YADAV UMESH KUMAR YADAV Passed 

53 5310966 Suppli NEW UTKARSH SINGH VINIT SINGH Failed

54 5310967 Suppli NEW VIJAY GOSWAMI BRAHMA NAND GOSAWI Failed

55 5310968 Suppli NEW VIKASH SHARMA RAM SINGH Passed 

56 5310969 Suppli NEW VIKRANT DHARMENDRA Failed

57 5310971 Suppli NEW ZABIR HUSSAIN MUNNE ALI Failed

S.No. Roll No Cat./Gen. Scheme Name Father Name Result

1 7210202 Main 17 AASHUTOSH PRASAD PARAS NATH PRASAD Passed 

2 7210203 Main 17 AKANKSHA MAURYA SUBHASH CHANDRA MAURYA Passed 

3 7210204 Main 17 ALOK SHANKAR KRIPA SHANKAR Passed 

4 7210205 Main 17 ANSHUL DWIVEDI PRAMOD DWIVEDI Passed 

5 7210206 Main 17 APURBA BAIRAGI SWAPON KUMAR BAIRAGI Failed

6 7210207 Main 17 AQSA SHAHID M SHAHID KHAN Passed 

7 7210208 Main 17 ARCHIT KUMAR PANDEY ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY Passed 

8 7210209 Main 17 BRIJESH KUMAR DWIVEDI BADRI PRASAD DWIVEDI Passed 

9 7210210 Main 17 CHHAYA DEVI RAJ VEER SINGH Failed

10 7210211 Main 17 GAURAV KUMAR RAMESH CHANDRA Passed 

11 7210212 Main 17 GULAB RAI RAMGOPAL SHARMA Passed 

12 7210213 Main 17 KASIF SULTAN ANSARI ABDUL MUEED ANSARI Passed 

13 7210214 Main 17 KM AFSANA NASARUDDIN KHAN Failed

14 7210215 Main 17 MANOJ KUMAR YOGENDRA SINGH Failed

15 7210216 Main 17 MANOJ KUMAR DAV DATT Passed 

16 7210217 Main 17 MOHAMMAD VASEEM KARIM BUX Passed 

17 7210218 Main 17 NOORUDDIN SHAHANUL YAQEEN Passed 

18 7210219 Main 17 RAGHVENDRA SINGH BALAK RAM SINGH Passed 

19 7210220 Main 17 RAHUL YADAV RAM VILASH YADAV Failed

20 7210221 Main 17 RAJAN KUMAR KAMLESH KUMAR Failed

21 7210222 Main 17 RANJEET SINGH SHIVSHANKER SINGH Passed 

22 7210223 Main 17 SAKSHI AWASTHI SUDHAKAR PRAKASH AWASTHI Passed 

23 7210224 Main 17 SANDEEP SHRIVASATAV HAR GOVIND SINGH Failed

24 7210225 Main 17 SAUMYA SINGH CHANDRA BHAN SINGH Passed 

25 7210226 Main 17 SAURABH DUBEY VINOD KUMAR DUBEY Passed 

26 7210227 Main 17 SHANU BHADAURIA SATENDRA SINGH Passed 

27 7210228 Main 17 SHUBHAM MISHRA SANJAY MISHRA Failed

28 7210229 Main 17 SUDHIR YADAV SHIVRAM SINGH Passed 
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29 7210230 Main 17 SUMIT VERMA VIRENDRA KUMAR VERMA Failed

30 7210231 Main 17 SUNITA SAHU RAM BABU SAHU Failed

S.No. Roll No Cat./Gen. Scheme Name Father Name Result

1 5310972 Main NEW ABHISHEK KUMAR MAHESH CHANDRA VERMA Passed 

2 5310973 Main NEW ADIL SHARIF SHARIF KHAN Passed 

3 5310974 Main NEW AKANKSHA YADAV HARIPAL SINGH YADAV Passed 

4 5310975 Main NEW AKANSHA PANDEY DEVENDRA PANDEY Passed 

5 5310976 Main NEW ALOK KUMAR MISHRA SHIV KUMAR MISHRA Passed 

6 5310977 Main NEW ALOK PRAJAPATI PRAMOD KUMAR PRAJAPATI Passed 

7 5310978 Main NEW ALOK SHAKYA SEVA RAM SHAKYA Passed 

8 5310979 Main NEW ANAND MOHAN SUSHIL KUMAR Passed 

9 5310980 Main NEW ANAND RATAN SHAKYA SHAITAN SINGH SHAKYA Passed 

10 5310981 Main NEW ANJU MAURYA NIRMAL KUMAR SINGH 
MAURYA Passed 

11 5310982 Main NEW ANSHU VERMA RITURAJ VERMA Passed 

12 5310983 Main NEW DHARM PAL TODI LAL Passed 

13 5310984 Main NEW DIVYA YADAV MANNU SINGH Passed 

14 5310985 Main NEW GOLDI YADAV ANIL KUMAR YADAV Passed 

15 5310986 Main NEW MUNENDRA KUMAR RAJESHWAR SINGH Failed

16 5310987 Main NEW NEHA VASHISHTHA CHANDRA PRAKASH PARASHAR Passed 

17 5310988 Main NEW NISHA PAL SHRI PAL Passed 

18 5310989 Main NEW PARUL KATIYAR AMAR SINGH KATIYAR Passed 

19 5310990 Main NEW PIYUSH KUMAR PANDEY PREM PRAKASH PANDEY Failed

20 5310991 Main NEW POOJA SINGH SHYAM SINGH Passed 

21 5310992 Main NEW PRITI SINGH CHANDRA BHAN SINGH Passed 

22 5310993 Main NEW PRIYANKA RAJPUT ASHOK KUMAR Passed 

23 5310994 Main NEW RAGINI GUPTA RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA Passed 

24 5310995 Main NEW RAHUL PAL RAMADHEN PAL Passed 

25 5310996 Main NEW RIZWA BANO LADDAN KHAN Passed 

26 5310997 Main NEW SANJANA SINHA MUKESH NATH SINHA Passed 

27 5310998 Main NEW SHIKHA YADAV NARESH PRASAD YADAV Passed 

28 5310999 Main NEW SHIVANGI SINGH YASHPAL SINGH Passed 

29 5311000 Main NEW SHIVANI SINGH YASHPAL SINGH Passed 

30 5311751 Main NEW SHOBHA KANOJIYA ANCHAL PRAKASH Passed 

31 5311752 Main NEW SUDHAKAR DHRUV KUMAR Failed

32 5311753 Main NEW UPASNA VERMA HARI RAMVERMA Failed

33 5311754 Main NEW VISHAKHA SHAKYA VINOD KUMAR Passed 

BAMS-III Year Main Exam Result Annouced on Dated 20 April 2021 

BAMS-III Year Main Exam Result Annouced on Dated 20 April 2021 

of 
Shri Babu Singj Jay Singh Ayurvedic Medical College & Hospital, Bhaupur, Bewar Road, 

Fatehgarh, Farrukhabad U.P. 209602

CHHATRAPATI SHAHUJI MAHARAJ UNIVERSITY, KANPUR 


	Result July 2022
	Result January 2022
	Result 2021

